
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Charlotte Cornwell - (839191) - Gainsborough Dolphins SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

42.05 307 F 22/06/14 Retford 21st Annual Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 3

42.14 305 H 27/08/16 Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Gainsborough 3

42.19 304 H 01/11/14 Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships Yarborough Lincoln Vulc 4

42.20 303 H 05/04/14 Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships Yarborough Lincoln Vulc 4

42.56 296 H 02/04/16 Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet Hull Gainsborough 3

42.76 292 H 12/07/14 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

42.79 291 F 02/07/16 Gainsborough Dolphins Club Champs (gala 1) West Lindsey  4

42.86 290  28/09/14 Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014 Beverley Lincoln Vulc 3

43.04 286 F 19/06/16 Retford 23rd Annual Open Meet Sheffield  3

43.10 285 H 03/01/15 Boston 10th Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

43.55 276 H 04/07/15 Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships Grantham Lincoln Vulc 4

43.58 275 H 22/03/14 63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

43.70 273 H 04/01/14 Boston 9th Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

44.02 267 H 21/09/13 Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade SC Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 3

44.17 264 H 28/06/15 Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

44.23 263  18/09/16 Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Beverley Gainsborough 3

44.93 251 F 16/06/13 Retford SC Annual Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 3

44.96 251 H 13/07/13 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

46.89 221  19/05/13 Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2013 Adwick Lincoln Vulc 3

48.27 203  16/12/12 Doncaster Dartes SC Swim Along a Santa Beverley Lincoln Vulc 3

48.98 194 H 17/11/12 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

50.68 175  20/05/12 Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet Adwick Lincoln Vulc 4

54.12 144 H 02/07/11 City of Derby B Grade Open Meet Derby Lincoln Vulc 3

54.45 141  17/04/11 Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet Beverley Lincoln Vulc 4

56.30 127  25/09/11 Doncaster Dartes Sprint Meet Beverley Lincoln Vulc 4

57.84 118  28/11/10 Bramcote 3rd Annual Meet Nottingham Lincoln Vulc 3

59.11 110 H 20/11/10 Mansfield Major Open Meet Mansfield Lincoln Vulc 3
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59.11 110 H 20/11/10 Mansfield Major Open Meet Mansfield Lincoln Vulc 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

44.23 263  18/09/16 Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Beverley Gainsborough 3

42.14 305 H 27/08/16 Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Gainsborough 3

42.79 291 F 02/07/16 Gainsborough Dolphins Club Champs (gala 1) West Lindsey  4

43.04 286 F 19/06/16 Retford 23rd Annual Open Meet Sheffield  3

42.56 296 H 02/04/16 Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet Hull Gainsborough 3

43.55 276 H 04/07/15 Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships Grantham Lincoln Vulc 4

44.17 264 H 28/06/15 Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

43.10 285 H 03/01/15 Boston 10th Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

42.19 304 H 01/11/14 Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships Yarborough Lincoln Vulc 4

42.86 290  28/09/14 Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014 Beverley Lincoln Vulc 3

42.76 292 H 12/07/14 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

42.05 307 F 22/06/14 Retford 21st Annual Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 3

42.20 303 H 05/04/14 Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships Yarborough Lincoln Vulc 4

43.58 275 H 22/03/14 63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

43.70 273 H 04/01/14 Boston 9th Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

44.02 267 H 21/09/13 Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade SC Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 3

44.96 251 H 13/07/13 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

44.93 251 F 16/06/13 Retford SC Annual Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 3

46.89 221  19/05/13 Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2013 Adwick Lincoln Vulc 3

48.27 203  16/12/12 Doncaster Dartes SC Swim Along a Santa Beverley Lincoln Vulc 3

48.98 194 H 17/11/12 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

50.68 175  20/05/12 Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet Adwick Lincoln Vulc 4

56.30 127  25/09/11 Doncaster Dartes Sprint Meet Beverley Lincoln Vulc 4

54.12 144 H 02/07/11 City of Derby B Grade Open Meet Derby Lincoln Vulc 3

54.45 141  17/04/11 Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet Beverley Lincoln Vulc 4

57.84 118  28/11/10 Bramcote 3rd Annual Meet Nottingham Lincoln Vulc 3

59.11 110 H 20/11/10 Mansfield Major Open Meet Mansfield Lincoln Vulc 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


